2022 WEBSITE STANDARD FARE TABLE INCORPORATING FUEL
Standard Fares indicate the maximum fare payable. The vast majority of passengers benefit from Special Offer fares, please visit www.steam-packet.com for full details and Terms and Conditions.

STERLING FARES

Spring & Autumn Special Offer Standard Single £ Standard 5 Day Return £
Passenger Fares Each way from: E D C B A E D C B A
Adult (over 15) 18.75 50.00 53.00 56.00 58.00 58.00 88.00 94.00 99.00 104.00 105.00
Child (4 - 15) 9.75 30.50 30.50 30.50 30.50 30.50 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00
Infant FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE
Vehicle Fares Each way from: E D C B A E D C B A
Car + driver 71.25 151.00 177.00 203.00 218.00 231.00 222.00 258.00 277.00 306.00 329.00
Car+2 75.00 201.00 230.00 259.00 276.00 289.00 310.00 352.00 376.00 410.00 434.00
Motorcycle + driver 53.00 96.00 106.00 121.00 145.00 149.00 169.00 195.00 215.00 250.00 253.00
Motorcycle Sidecar + driver 53.00 96.00 106.00 127.00 162.00 166.00 169.00 195.00 235.00 273.00 290.00
Trailer/additional Metre 12.00 14.00 16.00 22.00 24.00 30.00 24.00 28.00 36.00 42.00 50.00
EURO FARES
Spring & Autumn Special Offer Standard Single € Standard 5 Day Return €

Passenger Fares Each way from: E D C B A E D C B A
Adult (over 15) 22.75 60.75 63.75 67.75 69.75 69.75 106.50 113.50 119.50 125.50 126.50
Child (4 - 15) 11.75 37.00 37.00 37.00 37.00 37.00 66.00 66.00 66.00 66.00 66.00
Infant FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE
Vehicle Fares Each way from: E D C B A E D C B A
Car + driver 84.25 180.75 211.75 242.75 260.75 276.75 265.50 308.50 331.50 366.50 393.50
Car+2 89.00 241.50 275.50 310.50 330.50 346.50 372.00 422.00 451.00 492.00 520.00
Motorcycle + driver 63.00 115.75 127.75 145.75 174.75 178.75 203.50 234.50 258.50 300.50 304.50
Motorcycle Sidecar + driver 63.00 115.75 127.75 153.75 198.75 202.75 203.50 234.50 286.50 332.50 356.50
Trailer/additional Metre 14.00 17.00 19.00 26.00 29.00 36.00 29.00 34.00 43.00 50.00 60.00

Vehicle size limitations apply - Please check at time of booking. Bicycles are carried free of charge unless otherwise stated by the Company.
Vans/Commercial vehicles - All commercial vehicles are subject to the prevailing commercial rate, however the Company can offer a concession to those passengers travelling in a commercial vehicle if
travelling for a non-commercial purpose. This must be agreed in advance with the Company.
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